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The menu of Poke Crew from Closter includes 39 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Samantha S likes about Poke Crew:

Very nice and the food is really good. In poke crew the store you could add a second protein but on door Dash

you can’t so | wrote a comment if | could get my second protein and they got it for me. read more. At Poke Crew
in Closter, there's a diverse brunch in the morning where you can eat as much as you want enjoy.
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Poke Crew Menu

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $4.0
Mains

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN RICE

BOWL $17.3
Soft drinkis

COCA-COLA $2.3
Japanese specialties

MISO SOUP $2.5
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THAI CHILI $16.6
Japan’s Tecal Gourmet Rice

Bowls

SHRIMP TEMPURA RICE BOWL $16.3

Chicken Specialli

COCONUT CHICKEN $16.6
Seasonal Specials

SZECHUAN CHILI SALMON $17.3
SEAWEED CHIPS $2.5

Dishes are prepared with

AHI TUNA $17.3

Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $2.3

COKE ZERO $2.3

Drinks

ITOEN GREEN TEA BOTTLE $3.5

JASMINE BUBBLE TEA $5.3

TARO BUBBLE TEA $5.3

WATER BOTTLE $2.0
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Signature Poké

EL TACO POKE $16.6

PHILLY POKE $16.6

Soft Drinkis

JAPANESE YUZU SODA $3.5

JAPANESE UME SODA $3.5
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fippelizers

SPICY TUNA POKE $16.6

SPICY COCONUT SHRIMP $17.3

TOFU POKE $15.7

Shaksen Iced Tea Infusion

HIGH MOUNTAIN OOLONG AND
MAESIL PLUM

JASMINE AND HONEY KUMQUAT $4.0

HIBISCUS AND CRANBERRY
QUINCE

$4.0

$4.0



Potie Crew Menu

Popular Ttems

DOUBLE DRAGON POKE
SUNSHINE POKE

HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP POKE
SKUNA BAY POKE

THE CREW POKE

CUSTOM POKE

Bubble Tea

LYCHEE BUBBLE TEA
COCONUT BUBBLE TEA

MANGO BUBBLE TEA

CHAI TEA BUBBLE TEA

MATCH BUBBLE TEA

CLASSIC MILK TEA BUBBLE TEA

$17.3
$16.6
$16.6
$17.3
$17.3
$16.9

$5.3
$5.3
$5.3
$5.3
$5.3
$5.3

CAPPUCCINO BUBBLE TEA

$5.3
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:40
Tuesday 11:00-20:40
Wednesday 11:00-20:40
Thursday 11:00-20:40
Friday 11:00-20:40
Saturday 12:00-20:40
Sunday 12:00-20:40
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