





https://menulist.menu 109 Vervalen St, Closter, United States (+1)6093887295

The **menu of Poke Crew** from Closter includes 39 meals. On average, <u>meals or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Samantha S</u> likes about Poke Crew: Very nice and the food is really good. In poke crew the store you could add a second protein but on door Dash you can't so I wrote a comment if I could get my second protein and they got it for me. <u>read more</u>. At Poke Crew in Closter, there's a **diverse brunch** in the morning where you can eat as much as you want enjoy.



Salads		Non alcoholic drinks	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$4.0	SPRITE	\$2.3
		COKE ZERO	\$2.3
Mains			
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN RICE	\$17.3	Drinks	
BOWL		ITOEN GREEN TEA BOTTLE	\$3.5
Soft drinks		JASMINE BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
COCA-COLA	\$2.3	Beverages	
Japanese specialties		TARO BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
•	#0. F	WATER BOTTLE	\$2.0
MISO SOUP	\$2.5	0 0.1	
Chinesisch & Thailändisch		Signature Poké	
THAI CHILI	\$16.6	EL TACO POKE	\$16.6
MAIGHE	Ψ10.0	PHILLY POKE	\$16.6
Japan's Local Gourmet R	ice	Soft Drinks	
Bowls		JAPANESE YUZU SODA	\$3.5
SHRIMP TEMPURA RICE BOWL	\$16.3	JAPANESE UME SODA	\$3.5
Chicken Specialties		Appetizers	
COCONUT CHICKEN	\$16.6	SPICY TUNA POKE	\$16.6
0 10 1		SPICY COCONUT SHRIMP	\$17.3
Seasonal Specials		TOFU POKE	\$15.7
SZECHUAN CHILI SALMON	\$17.3		
ŒijĻĸĻ ##		Shaken Iced Tea Infusion	l
Tillbehör SEAWEED CHIPS	\$2.5	HIGH MOUNTAIN OOLONG AND MAESIL PLUM	\$4.0
		JASMINE AND HONEY KUMQUAT	\$4.0
Dishes are prepared with		HIBISCUS AND CRANBERRY QUINCE	\$4.0
AHI TUNA	\$17.3	-	



Popular Items CAPPUCCINO BUBBLE TEA \$5.3

DOUBLE DRAGON POKE	\$17.3
SUNSHINE POKE	\$16.6
HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP POKE	\$16.6
SKUNA BAY POKE	\$17.3
THE CREW POKE	\$17.3
CUSTOM POKE	\$16.9

Bubble Tea

LYCHEE BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
COCONUT BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
MANGO BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
CHAI TEA BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
MATCH BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3
CLASSIC MILK TEA BUBBLE TEA	\$5.3



Poke Crew

109 Vervalen St, Closter, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-20:40 Tuesday 11:00-20:40 Wednesday 11:00-20:40 Thursday 11:00-20:40 Friday 11:00-20:40 Saturday 12:00-20:40 Sunday 12:00-20:40